Replace line 286 on page 11 with the following:

twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000)one hundred

thousand dollars ($100,000), guaranteeing the

Replace line 324 on page 12 with the following:

fifty thousand dollars ($50,000)one hundred thousand

dollars ($100,000). This paragraph does not

Replace line 328 on page 12 with the following:

twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) one hundred

thousand dollars ($100,000) for any renewal